

HEADLINE ENTERTAINMENT & EVENTS

Thursday, August 31, 2023





2023	Calf	Scramble	Sponsorshi	p Form
------	-------------	----------	-------------------	--------

	2025 Call Scrail	ibic Spoilsois	inh i oi iii	
I/We would like to be a	contributor to the 2023 C	alf Scramble. My dona	cion of \$ is enclosed.	
Name (Contact)				
Company Name:			Please make checks payable to / mail to: Hancock County Ag Society	
Billing Address:			Hancock County Cattlemen's Ass 10416 Co Rd 26	oc.
City	State	Zip	Findlay, OH 45840 ——— **Hancock County Ag Society	

**Hancock County Ag Society is a non-profit organization; All donations are tax deductible.

Authorization Signature: _____



HEADLINE ENTERTAINMENT & EVENTS

Thursday, August 31, 2023

2023 Hancock County Fair Calf Scramble Application

Applications will be taken until classes are full.

Helmets are strongly recommended for all participants.

Open to Hancock County Residents Only

Entry fee: \$10.00

(Make checks payable to: Hancock County Ag. Society)

ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP	
DATEOFBIRTH	AGEAS OF August 31	,2023	
E-MAIL ADDRESS:			
PHONE	S	HIRT SIZE	
If Minor: PARENTS NAME			
Scramble committee, and all produced and all produced amage, or injury sustained or	e to hold said Hancock County Fair ersons individually or collectively, he r suffered while I participant in the n given a copy of the official rules a	and its entities, referees, participants, sponsors, armless from any liability, bodily injury, any othe scramble at the 2023 Hancock County Fair. and regulations for the calf scramble. I agree to	
SIGNATURE OF PARTICIPANT	:	DATE:	
Minor Release Agreement ((Required for all Minor Particip	ants):	
		ants): nt of	
I,do hereby consent and agree t Calf Scramble, and I (we), join and its entities, referees, partic	pare that it is permissible for our said minity by our said minor child, do here cipants, sponsors, Scramble comminany other damage, or injury susta	-	y Fair nty Fair armless
I,	pare that it is permissible for our said mi tly by our said minor child, do here cipants, sponsors, Scramble commi any other damage, or injury susta cock County Fair.	nor child to compete in the 2023 Hancock Count by consent and agree to hold said Hancock Cour ttee, and all persons individually or collectively, h ined or suffered while said minor child is a partic	y Fair nty Fair armless pant in